
www.GrandmasCatering.com

913-327-8663 ● 816-472-6362

HOLIDAY 

SPECIAL
Made-From-Scratch

Lasagna
includes breadsticks & 

Caesar salad

$14.50
# of 

people

500

200-499

100-199

50-99

20-49

Served in disposable pans. 
Plastic holiday plates included 

with all holiday meals except the 
Holiday Special. 10% discount 

does not apply to Holiday Special 
or regular menu.

10% discount if ordered for the following:

11/3/25 - 11/14/25   or  12/1/25 - 12/8/25
or 12/26/25 - 1/23/26

FESTIVE

Pick One Entrée
Carved Turkey Breast
Apricot Glazed Ham

Parmesan Garlic Chicken
Pot Roast

Pick Two Sides
Garlic Mashed Potatoes
Green Bean Casserole

Cranberry Stuffing
Macaroni & Cheese

Strawberry Spinach Salad
Tossed Salad

Pick One Bread
White Roll

Focaccia Roll

Pick One Dessert
Bread Pudding

Pumpkin Cheesecake
Apple Crisp

Peanut Butter Pie

PREMIUM

Pick Two Entrées
Carved Turkey Breast
Apricot Glazed Ham

Parmesan Garlic Chicken
Pot Roast

Pick Three Sides
Garlic Mashed Potatoes
Green Bean Casserole

Cranberry Stuffing
Macaroni & Cheese

Strawberry Spinach Salad
Tossed Salad

Pick One Bread
White Roll

Focaccia Roll

Pick One Dessert
Bread Pudding

Pumpkin Cheesecake
Apple Crisp

Peanut Butter Pie

Festive

$24.00

$25.00

$26.25

$27.25

$28.25

Premium

$27.25

$28.25

$29.40

$30.50

$31.50

2025

PER PERSON


